[B&no.] C-01487-1 |

o B HE ar

KRS1022-51/61

£




R TR : KRS1022-51/61

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE
KRS-43-1-1 22kW 200V 250mm -
No. BRES mé {E1E% g e
1 801011000449 | 1yl 1| #5,5097° F SS
2 801141005189 | <yt 3|ms SUS304
3 801010143109 |4-7°MYy7° 2[No.5 SpC
4 801140054199 | <A I 3| m8x20 SUS304
5 801001302119 | $47°5417-7" (N 3h) 10| 2PNCT-F4Cx220 (F3/m)
6 801140078199 | /A" I 2[M10x35 SUS304
7 801142164199 |(FrfER 2(M10 SUS304
8 801003000209 |7°5uh 1|SHD-150,KRS1022F8 FC
9 801005104139 |7 y1fE® 2| @33x@54x3.2t SPC
10 801004000469 |5-7°47°y1 1| p54x@32x25L NBR
11 801006000459 | A597435° K" v)R 1|KRS/SHDH FC
12 801122135199 |0y 1[G-120(119.4x93.1) NBR
13 801140076179 | 7<A" I 4|M10x30 SUS304
14 801142164199 |(FrafEd 4|M10 SUS304
15 801143041129 |~/MAL 1|M6x8 SWRM
16 801009117119 |BEBMHT 4|R-22-6 cu
17 801009107189 |EEBIHT 3|RrR-14-6 cu
18 801140029319 | <A I 3| Mex10 C3604
19 801141004469 | 7<ftyt 3|M6 C3604
20 801002115189 | EuN#EF1-7° m | IEEEVAF1-7" (¢16.5x1t) (F/m)
21 801002116199 | ZIREF1-7° m | #M£23F1-7° A4(20x0.35t) (F/m)
22 801140153359 | <A I 6| M20x75(21aL) SUS304
23 801142168139 | (FrafEsd 6|M20 SUS304
24 801032201159 | #-xhy7° Uy 1| 250mm (755" 44) FC
25 801121110289 |I°y$y 1[31S10Kx250mm NR
26 801035113189 |&&7° 5 1| M12x14(<m7t) SUS304
27 801121247129 |1 y$y 1|p12.3x@18x2t e Y3-h
28 801072100209 | RO I 1|M10 748 Wb SUS304
29 801050001099 | &-47"54wh 1 FC
30 801140128159 |7 I 6|M16x60 SUS304
31 801142166119 |(FrafEd 6|M16 SUS304
32 801122158189 |0y 1|G-270(269.3x95.7) NBR
33 801142000839 |RFZER 1| 6308F8(p86.5x(p74.5x6t) SK5
34 801052111199 |#4s 1|6308zzC3
35 801143032109 |RA/MAL 2|Msx16 SWRM
36 801142112259 |FRES 2| M5(hELR,) SPC
37 801053228139 |{R:EuE 1|KA316-NCBL0O (B.C)
38 801058000409 | U-h #RE7° -+ 1| @95x@270x1t SpcC
39 801016000049 | V-1 #4R5&7" 1 2| p39x@52x11t(@21) SBR
40 801055002819 |EEET 148




R TR : KRS1022-51/61

EHENo. :p) BE A% - - EERTEE
KRS-43-1-1 22kW 200V 250mm - -
No. BRES mé {E1E% g e
41 801147057139 | i+~ 1| 12x8x50L (K1) SUS420
42 801140030359 | /A" I 3|M6x12 SWRM
43 801142000309 |(Fhams 3[M6 SWRM
44 | 801141004599 |Affyh 3[M6 SWRM
45 801009107189 |BEEHT 3[R-14-6 cu
46 801056007899 |EETF 1%
47 801122000559 |0y 1|450x@5.7 NBR
48 801064001239 | E-57L-4 1 FC
49 801122000569 |0OUY)* 1|455x@5.7 NBR
50 801065000629 | 79MIt" - 1 ss
51 801122000569 |07 1|455x@5.7 NBR
52 801140054489 | 71" I 4|M8x20 SWRM
53 801062000169 |A*7Uy7* 8. 1|6312F(p118xp170x4.5t) Ss
54 | 801052001169 |#Hs 148 [ 63122ZD2C3(SRL)
55 801142245159 | A 7YY)* Iy5r 1|Aw12 SPCC
56 801141077119  |A“PUYD* fyb 1|AN12 SS
57 801026111189 |y 1|TC-456812 NBR
58 801122158189 |0UY)* 1|G-270(269.3x¢5.7) NBR
59 801060001759 | A“PU¥7* 193" u9° 1 FC
60 801142165109 |(Ftams 6(M12 SUS304
61 801140100119 | A hb 6|M12x45 SUS304
62 801035102309 |3Emy° 55" 3[M12x16(B=21) SUS304
63 801122259109 |OU»* 3[12x¢3 NBR
64 | 801122312129 |OUyy* 1430x@5.7 NBR
65 801122348179 |0OUY" 1|255x@5.7 NBR
66 801020535149 | i y7°4-yup° 1| KRS-10MZ! FC
67 801142165109 |(FraER 6|M12 SUS304
68 801140099169 | A< hb 6 [M12x40 SUS304
69 801025001149 | MzAly—h 1| H-45XEIROHS(E) sIC
70 801143070239 |B~/MAL 2| M5x6(21977° Uy7°) SWRM
71 801030140199 | W75~ 1|H-45M 1S
72 801143070109 |~/MAl 3|M5x6 SWRM
73 801030149189 | -IAMyA° 1|H-40/45F SPCC
74 | 801122330169 |oUy 1|155x¢3.8 NBR
75 801028123199 | y-W9y* ¥ 1| KRS-10MZ! FC
76 801140268189 | 7<AyNidi hh 6 | M8x20 SUS304
77 801026117149 | Mis- 2|TCc-709212 NBR
78 801021823159 | JJ4REE(50HZFA) 1|KRS1022-51F8 FCD
78 801021824169 | IIRE(60HZA) 1|KRS1022-61F8 FCD
79 801142134239 |FmEs® 1|M30 SPC




R TR : KRS1022-51/61

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
KRS-43-1-1 22kW 200V 250mm -
No. BmES LE [EE> g e
80 801157002149 |¥NEEE Y 1| M30,P3.5(4F5%) SS
81 801140052179 |/<"A&K I+ 1[{M8x16 SUS304
82 801120103129 | #53auhN" - vy P321xp356x0.5t it Y-
83 801022527199 | #733uHN\" - 1| KRS-10M#! FC
84 801142165109 |(FtramEsE 6|M12 SUS304
85 801140098159 |7<Ai It 6|M12x35 SUS304
86 801144127299 | A9yM ik b 3{M12x207(20/20) SUS403
87 801023000499 | AN ~FASVM 148 | KRS-10MEL(#177) SS
88 801142165109 |(FramEsE 3|M12 SUS304
89 801141007109 |7<Afyh 3|M12 SUS304
<°y30UY ey b>
801173003189 | N\°y+y0U»s tyh 1| (*ED)
12 801122135199 | A9y7477° K" yHA0UYT* 1(G-120(119.4xp3.1) NBR
25 801121110289 | K-Any7° YY" \° vy 1[JIS10Kx250mm NR
27 801121247129 |KZE7° 37N vy 1]p12.3xp18x2t Y-t
32 801122158189 | t-57" 3y ME-57V-LOVYT" 1[G-270(269.3xp5.7) NBR
47 801122000559 | E-57" 35y E-57V-LOVYT" 1(450xp5.7 NBR
49 801122000569 | 79N -/Br.\95" Y7 OUYY* 1(455x¢p5.7 NBR
51 801122000569 | E-97L-L/7IMIN-0UYY" 1(455x¢5.7 NBR
58 801122158189 | t-97V-4/Br.\93" 7" QYY" 1[G-270(269.3x95.7) NBR
63 801122259109 |:F/J° 30Uy 3]112xe3 NBR
64 801122312129 | Br 9y YU /i Y7°5-309" OY»9* 1(430xp5.7 NBR
65 801122348179 | BrA\vs Y4 /49338 -0Yys* 1(255x¢p5.7 NBR
74 801122330169 | Y7°4=-305" /5-W\35™ Y7 OU»g* 1(155x¢p3.8 NBR
MZhIS-IiEE A-t*iVG32 4,000ml
<PIREIRETE>
ZEIL




